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Central West Dragon Boat Challenge (11
th
 Year) 

Sunday 15
th
 November 2015 

RESULTS PAGES   
 

Race 1 – Sports Mixed / Heat 1 

Race Time 9:00am Actual Start Time 8:55am  
 

Time Results 
posted  

9.32am 
 

Signature  AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Outback 
Dragons Dubbo               

 

 
Forbes DBC 

 

 
Pendragons 

 

 
Colour City 

 

 
PLACE  

 

 
4th 

 
3rd 

 
2nd 

 
1st 

 
TIME  

 

 
1:18:91 

 
1:18:08 

 
1:16:72 

 
1:16:69 

Official 
Comments: 
 
 

 
 

   
 

 
Race 2 – Sports Mixed / Heat 2 

Race Time 9:12am Actual Start Time 9:10am  
 

Time Results 
posted  

9.32am Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Grafton DBC 

 

 
Waratahs 

 

 
Bathurst Pan 
Dragons 

 

 

 
PLACE  

 

 
2nd 

 
3rd 

 
1st 

 

 
TIME  

 

 
1:21:37 

 
       1:47:74 

 
1:14:19 

 

Official Comments:   
 

  
 

 
Race 3 – Schools Category / Heat 1 

Race Time 9:24am Actual Start Time 9.24am  
 

Time Results 
posted  

9.32am Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
James 
Sheahan 1 

 

 
Kinross Wolaroi 
School 
Boarders 1 

 

 
James 
Sheahan 2 

 

 
Kinross Wolaroi 

School 2 

 
PLACE  

 

 
1st 

 
4th 

 
2nd 

 
3rd 

 
TIME  

 

 
1:19:62 

 
1:32:34 

 
1:23:47 

 
1:29:78 

Official 
Comments: 
 

    
 

 
 



   page 2 of 10 

Race 5 – Community – Heat 1 

Race Time 9:48am Actual Start Time 9.38am  
 

Time Results 
posted  

10.13am Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Transgrid 

 

 
DPI Health & 
Wellbeing 

 

 
Swamp Cats 

 

 

 
PLACE  

 

 
1st 

 
2nd 

 
3rd 

 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.26.31 

 
1.31.11 

 
1.52.36 

 

Official 
Comments: 
 
 

    
 

 
 
Race 6 – Sports Mens 10s / Heat 1 

Race Time 10:00am Actual Start Time   
 

Time Results 
posted  

10.13am Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Outback 
Dragons Dubbo 

 

 
Forbes/Bathurst 

 

 
Pendragons/Colour 
City 

 

 

 
PLACE  

 

 
3rd 

 
2nd 

 
1st 

 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.23.17 

 
1.15.83 

 
1.15.30 

 

Official 
Comments: 
 
 

    
 

 
 
Race 7 – Sports Mens 10s / Heat 2 

Race Time 10:12am Actual Start Time 9.58am  
 

Time Results 
posted  

10.13am Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
James 
Sheahan 

 

 
Waratahs 

 

  

 
PLACE  

 

 
2nd 

 
1st 

  

 
TIME  

 

 
1.22.59 

 
1.17.34 

  

Chief Official 
Comment: 
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Race 8 – Sports Women / Heat 1 

Race Time 10:24am Actual Start Time 10.12am  
 

Time Results 
posted  

10.45am Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Outback 
Dragons Dubbo 

 

 
Colour City 

 

 
Bathurst Pan 
Dragons 

 

 
Pendragons 

 

 
PLACE  

 

 
3rd 

 
4th 

 
2nd 

 
1st 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.24.70 

 
1.25.87 

 
1.20.25 

 
1.18.69 

Official 
Comments: 
 
 

    
 

 
 
Race 9 – Sports Women / Heat 2 

Race Time 10:36am Actual Start Time 10.23am  
 

Time Results 
posted  

10.45am Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
James 
Sheahan 

 

 
Diamond 
Phoenix 

 

 
Forbes DBC 

 

 

 
PLACE  

 

 
3rd 

 
1st 

 
2nd 

 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.31.75 

 
1.18.30 

 
1.24.27 

 

Official 
Comments: 
 
 

    
 

 
Race 10 – Sports Womens / Heat 3  

Race Time 10:48am Actual Start Time 10.36am  
 

Time Results 
posted  

10.45am Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Waratahs 

 

 
Grafton DBC 

 

 
Bidgee 
Dragons 

 

 

 
PLACE  

 

 
3rd 

 
2nd 

 
1st 

 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.35.08 

 
1.27.16 

 
1.22.72 

 

Official 
Comments: 
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Race 11 – Sports Mixed / Heat 3  

Race Time 11:00am Actual Start Time 10.49am  
 

Time Results 
posted  

11.23am Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Bathurst Pan 
Dragons 

 

 
Outback 
Dragons Dubbo 

 

 
Forbes DBC 

 

 
Waratahs 

 

 
PLACE  

 

 
4th 

 
1st 

 
2nd 

 
3rd 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.21.37 

 
1.13.17 

 
1.13.34 

 
1.20.55 

Official 
Comments: 
 
 

    
 

 
 
Race 12 – Sports Mixed / Heat 4 

Race Time 11:12am Actual Start Time 11.00am  
 

Time Results 
posted  

11.23am Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Pendragons 

 

 
Grafton DBC 

 

 
Colour City 

 

 

 
PLACE  

 

 
2nd 

 
3rd 

 
1st 

 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.20.19 

 
1.20.41 

 
1.13.26 

 

Official 
Comments: 
 
 

    
 

 
 

Race 13 – Schools Category / Heat 3 

Race Time 11:24am Actual Start Time 11.12am  
 

Time Results 
posted  

11.23am Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Kinross Wolaroi 
School 
Boarders 2 

 

 
James 
Sheahan 2 

 

 
Kinross Wolaroi 
School 
Boarders 1 

 

 
James Sheahan 1 

 
PLACE  

 

 
4th 

 
2nd 

 
3rd 

 
1st 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.37.89 

 
1.21.50 

 
1.22.98 

 
1.13.92 

Official 
Comments: 
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Race 15 – Community / Heat 2 

Race Time 11:48am Actual Start Time 11.25am  
 

Time Results 
posted  

11.55am Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Swamp Cats 

 

 
Transgrid 

 

 
DPI Health & 
Wellbeing 

 

 

 
PLACE  

 

 
3rd 

 
1st 

 
2nd 

 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.54.91 

 
1.20.41 

 
1.26.14 

 

Official 
Comments: 
 

    
 

Race 16 – Sports Mens (10s) / Heat 3 

Race Time 12:00pm Actual Start Time 11.35am  
 

Time Results 
posted  

11.55am Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
James 
Sheahan 

 

 
Waratahs 

 

 
Forbes/Bathurst 

 

 

 
PLACE  

 

 
3rd 

 
2nd 

 
1st 

 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.23.67 

 
1.18.91 

 
1.14.58 

 

Official 
Comments: 
 
 

    
 

 
 
Race 17 – Sports Mens (10s) / Heat 4  

Race Time 12:12pm Actual Start Time 11.45am  
 

Time Results 
posted  

11.55am Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Pendragons/Colour 
City 

 

 
Outback 
Dragons Dubbo 

 

  

 
PLACE  

 

 
2nd 

 
1st 

  

 
TIME  

 

 
1.21.80 

 
1.15.62 

  

Official 
Comments: 
 
 

    
 

 
 
Race 18 – Sports Women / Heat 4  

Race Time 12:24pm Actual Start Time 11.55am  
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Time Results 
posted  

12.35pm Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Grafton DBC 

 

 
Outback 
Dragons Dubbo 

 

 
Diamond 
Phoenix 

 

 

 
PLACE  

 

 
3rd 

 
2nd 

 
1st 

 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.28.64 

 
1.23.06 

 
1.14.05 

 

Official 
Comments: 
 
 

    
 

 
Race 19 – Sports Women / Heat 5  

Race Time 12:36pm Actual Start Time 12.06pm  
 

Time Results 
posted  

12.35pm Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Bidgee 
Dragons 

 

 
James 
Sheahan 

 

 
Colour City 

 

 

 
PLACE  

 

 
2nd 

 
3rd 

 
1st 

 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.24.59 

 
1.26.91 

 
1.23.94 

 

Official 
Comments: 
 
 

    
 

 
 
Race 20 – Sports Women / Heat 6  

Race Time 12:48pm Actual Start Time   
 

Time Results 
posted  

12.35pm Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Pendragons 

 

 
Bathurst Pan 

Dragons 

 
Waratahs 

 
Forbes DBC 

 
PLACE  

 

 
2nd 

 
3rd 

 
4th 

 
1st 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.22.41 

 
1.23.48 

 
1.23.76 

 
1.17.94 

Official 
Comments: 
 
 

    
 

 
 
Race 21 – Schools FINAL  

Race Time 13:15pm Actual Start Time 12.30pm  
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Time Results 
posted  

13.05pm Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Kinross Wolaroi 1 

 
James Sheahan 1 

 
James Sheahan 2 

 
Kinross Wolaroi 2 

 
PLACE  

 

 
4th 

 
1st 

 
3rd 

 
2nd 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.30.50 

 
1.13.73 

 
1.18.94 

 
1.18.62 

Official 
Comments: 
 
 

    
 

 
 
Race 22 – Sports Mens 10s FINAL 

Race Time 13:27pm Actual Start Time 12.40pm  
 

Time Results 
posted  

13.05pm Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Pendragons / 
Colour City 

 
Forbes / Bathurst 

 
Waratahs 

 
Outback Dragons 

Dubbo 

 
PLACE  

 

 
4th 

 
2nd 

 
3rd 

 
1st 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.17.67 

 
1.13.39 

 
1.14.16 

 
1.11.53 

Official 
Comments: 
 
 

    
 

 
 
Race 23 – Sports Women FINAL 

Race Time 13:39pm Actual Start Time 12.51pm  
 

Time Results 
posted  

13.05pm Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Bidgee Dragons 

 
Diamond Phoenix 

 
Pendragons 

 
Forbes DBC 

 
PLACE  

 

 
4th 

 
1st 

 
2nd 

 
3rd 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.24.75 

 
1.15.70 

 
1.17.56 

 
1.18.53 

Official 
Comments: 
 
 

    
 

 
 

Race 24 – Community Final  

Race Time 13:51pm Actual Start Time 1.03pm  
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Time Results 
posted  

 Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Swamp Cats 

 
Transgrid 

 
DPI Health & 

Wellbeing 

 

 
PLACE  

 

 
3rd 

 
1st 

 
2nd 

 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.46.22 

 
1.16.87 

 
1.25.03 

 

Official 
Comments: 
 
 

    
 

 
 
Race 25 – Sports Mixed Final  

Race Time 14:03pm Actual Start Time 1.14pm  
 

Time Results 
posted  

 Signature AC 
 

  

 LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 LANE 4  

 
TEAM  

 

 
Colour City 

 
Outback Dragons 

Dubbo 

 
Forbes DBC 

 
Bathurst Pan 

Dragons 

 
PLACE  

 

 
4th 

 
1st 

 
2nd 

 
3rd 

 
TIME  

 

 
1.19.47 

 
1.14.48 

 
1.15.41 

 
1.18.64 

Official 
Comments: 
 
 

    
 

 


