

Central West Dragon Boat Challenge (11th Year) Sunday 15th November 2015 <u>RESULTS PAGES</u>

Race 1 - Sports Mixed / Heat 1

Race Time	9:00am	Actual Start Time	8:55am	
Time Results posted	9.32am	Signature AC	<u> </u>	
	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	Outback Dragons Dubbo	Forbes DBC	Pendragons	Colour City
PLACE	4th	3rd	2nd	1st
TIME	1:18:91	1:18:08	1:16:72	1:16:69
Official Comments:	1			

Race 2 - Sports Mixed / Heat 2

Race Time	9:12am	Actual Start Time	9:10am	
Time Results posted	9.32am	Signature AC		l
	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	Grafton DBC	Waratahs	Bathurst Pan Dragons	
PLACE	2nd	3rd	1st	
TIME	1:21:37	1:47:74	1:14:19	

Race Time	9:24am	Actual Start Time	9.24am	
Time Results	9.32am	Signature AC	•	
posted				
	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	James Sheahan 1	Kinross Wolaroi School Boarders 1	James Sheahan 2	Kinross Wolaroi School 2
PLACE	1st	4th	2nd	3rd
TIME	1:19:62	1:32:34	1:23:47	1:29:78
Official Comments:			1	



Race 5 - Community - Heat 1

Race Time	9:48am	Actual Start Time	9.38am	
Time Results posted	10.13am	Signature AC		
	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	Transgrid	DPI Health & Wellbeing	Swamp Cats	
PLACE	1st	2nd	3rd	
TIME	1.26.31	1.31.11	1.52.36	
Official Comments:	- 1	,		

Race 6 - Sports Mens 10s / Heat 1

Race Time	10:00am	Actual Start Time		
Time Results posted	10.13am	Signature AC		
	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	Outback Dragons Dubbo	Forbes/Bathurst	Pendragons/Colour City	
PLACE	3rd	2nd	1st	
TIME	1.23.17	1.15.83	1.15.30	
Official Comments:		1		

Race 7 - Sports Mens 10s / Heat 2

Race Time	10:12am	Actual Start Time	9.58am	
Nace Time	10.12a111	Actual Start Time	3.30am	
Time Results posted	10.13am	Signature AC		
posicu	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	James Sheahan	Waratahs		
PLACE	2nd	1st		
TIME	1.22.59	1.17.34		
Chief Official	ı	<u> </u>		1

Chief Official Comment:



Race 8 - Sports Women / Heat 1

Nace o - Sports	Wolliell / Fleat 1			
Race Time	10:24am	Actual Start Time	10.12am	
Time Results posted	10.45am	Signature AC	-	
,	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	Outback Dragons Dubbo	Colour City	Bathurst Pan Dragons	Pendragons
PLACE	3rd	4th	2nd	1st
TIME	1.24.70	1.25.87	1.20.25	1.18.69
Official Comments:			1	

Race 9 - Sports Women / Heat 2

Race 9 – Sports Women / Heat 2				
Race Time	10:36am	Actual Start Time	10.23am	
Time Results posted	10.45am	Signature AC		
	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	James Sheahan	Diamond Phoenix	Forbes DBC	
PLACE	3rd	1st	2nd	
TIME	1.31.75	1.18.30	1.24.27	
Official Comments:	•		•	•

Race 10 - Sports Womens / Heat 3

10:48am	Actual Start Time	10.36am	
10.45am	Signature AC		
LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
Waratahs	Grafton DBC	Bidgee Dragons	
3rd	2nd	1st	
1.35.08	1.27.16	1.22.72	
	LANE 1 Waratahs 3rd	10.45am Signature AC LANE 1 LANE 2 Waratahs Grafton DBC 3rd 2nd	10.45am Signature AC LANE 1 LANE 2 LANE 3 Waratahs Grafton DBC Bidgee Dragons 3rd 2nd 1st

Comments:



Race 11 - Sports Mixed / Heat 3

Race Time	11:00am	Actual Start Time	10.49am	
Time Results posted	11.23am	Signature AC		
	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	Bathurst Pan Dragons	Outback Dragons Dubbo	Forbes DBC	Waratahs
PLACE	4th	1st	2nd	3rd
TIME	1.21.37	1.13.17	1.13.34	1.20.55
Official Comments:	- 1		ı	

Race 12 - Sports Mixed / Heat 4

Race Time	11:12am	Actual Start Time	11.00am	
Race Time	11.12a111	Actual Start Time	11.00am	
Time Results posted	11.23am	Signature AC		
,	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	Pendragons	Grafton DBC	Colour City	
PLACE	2nd	3rd	1st	
TIME	1.20.19	1.20.41	1.13.26	
Official Comments:	1.20.13	1.20.41	1.10.20	

Race 13 - Schools Category / Heat 3

Comments:

Race 13 – Schools Category / Heat 3					
Race Time	11:24am	Actual Start Time	11.12am		
Time Results posted	11.23am	Signature AC			
•	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4	
TEAM	Kinross Wolaroi School Boarders 2	James Sheahan 2	Kinross Wolaroi School Boarders 1	James Sheahan 1	
PLACE	4th	2nd	3rd	1st	
TIME	1.37.89	1.21.50	1.22.98	1.13.92	
Official	l	I	l		



Race 15 - Community / Heat 2

Race Time	11:48am	Actual Start Time	11.25am	
Time Results posted	11.55am	Signature AC		
	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	Swamp Cats	Transgrid	DPI Health & Wellbeing	
PLACE	3rd	1st	2nd	
TIME	1.54.91	1.20.41	1.26.14	
Official Comments:	L		<u> </u>	<u> </u>

Race 16 - Sports Mens (10s) / Heat 3

	S WIETIS (103) / TIEAL		1	
Race Time	12:00pm	Actual Start Time	11.35am	
Time Results posted	11.55am	Signature AC		
•	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	James Sheahan	Waratahs	Forbes/Bathurst	
PLACE	3rd	2nd	1st	
TIME	1.23.67	1.18.91	1.14.58	
Official	ı	ı	1	

Comments:

Race 17 - Sports Mens (10s) / Heat 4

Race Time	12:12pm	Actual Start Time	11.45am	
Time Results posted	11.55am	Signature AC		<u> </u>
	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	Pendragons/Colour City	Outback Dragons Dubbo		
PLACE	2nd	1st		
TIME	1.21.80	1.15.62		
Official				L

Official

Comments:

Race 18 - Sports Women / Heat 4

Race Time	12:24pm	Actual Start Time	11.55am		1
-----------	---------	-------------------	---------	--	---



		~ ~ .		
Time Results	12.35pm	Signature AC		
P	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	Grafton DBC	Outback Dragons Dubbo	Diamond Phoenix	
PLACE	3rd	2nd	1st	
TIME	1.28.64	1.23.06	1.14.05	
Official Comments:	•	,		

Race 19 - Sports Women / Heat 5

Race Time	12:36pm	Actual Start Time	12.06pm	
Time Results posted	12.35pm	Signature AC	1	l
	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	Bidgee Dragons	James Sheahan	Colour City	
PLACE	2nd	3rd	1st	
TIME	1.24.59	1.26.91	1.23.94	

Comments:

Race 20 - Sports Women / Heat 6

rtace ze operte	TTOILIOIL 7 LIGAL G			
Race Time	12:48pm	Actual Start Time		
Time Results posted	12.35pm	Signature AC		
	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	Pendragons	Bathurst Pan Dragons	Waratahs	Forbes DBC
PLACE	2nd	3rd	4th	1st
TIME	1.22.41	1.23.48	1.23.76	1.17.94
Official	•	•	1	.

Comments:

Race	21.	- Scho	പട F	ΊΝΔΙ

Race Time	13:15pm	Actual Start Time	12.30pm	



Time Results	13.05pm	Signature AC		
posted				
	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	Kinross Wolaroi 1	James Sheahan 1	James Sheahan 2	Kinross Wolaroi 2
PLACE	4th	1st	3rd	2nd
TIME	1.30.50	1.13.73	1.18.94	1.18.62
Official Comments:	1	1	1	<u> </u>

Comments:

Race 22 - Sports Mens 10s FINAL

Race 22 - Sports Wells Tos Filival					
Race Time	13:27pm	Actual Start Time	12.40pm		
Time Results posted	13.05pm	Signature AC			
	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4	
TEAM	Pendragons / Colour City	Forbes / Bathurst	Waratahs	Outback Dragons Dubbo	
PLACE	4th	2nd	3rd	1st	
TIME	1.17.67	1.13.39	1.14.16	1.11.53	
Official	I	1	1	1	

Comments:

Race 23 - Sports Women FINAL

Race Time	13:39pm	Actual Start Time	12.51pm	
Time Results	13.05pm	Signature AC		
posted				
	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	Bidgee Dragons	Diamond Phoenix	Pendragons	Forbes DBC
PLACE	4th	1st	2nd	3rd
TIME	1.24.75	1.15.70	1.17.56	1.18.53
Official	L		<u>I</u>	L

Comments:

Race 24 - Community Final

Race Time	13:51pm	Actual Start Time	1.03pm	

	DRAGON	
5	نيهبر	ONIS
٦ -	1	JA IN
	\approx	

Time Results		Signature AC		
posted				
	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4
TEAM	Swamp Cats	Transgrid	DPI Health & Wellbeing	
PLACE	3rd	1st	2nd	
TIME	1.46.22	1.16.87	1.25.03	
Official Comments:	-1	1	1	

Race 25 - Sports Mixed Final

Nace 25 - Sports Mixed Filial					
Race Time	14:03pm	Actual Start Time	1.14pm		
Time Results posted		Signature AC			
	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4	
TEAM	Colour City	Outback Dragons Dubbo	Forbes DBC	Bathurst Pan Dragons	
PLACE	4th	1st	2nd	3rd	
TIME	1.19.47	1.14.48	1.15.41	1.18.64	
Official	l .	I.	1	l .	

Official Comments: